
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NDEP Approval of Workplan 0 days Tue 6/1/10 Tue 6/1/10

2 Column Studies 61 days Tue 6/1/10 Tue 8/24/10 1

3 Collect Soil and Water Materials 5 days Tue 6/1/10 Mon 6/7/10 1

4 Analyze Soil and Water Materials 3 days Tue 6/8/10 Thu 6/10/10 3

5 Prepare Soil Columns 10 days Fri 6/11/10 Thu 6/24/10 4

6 Conduct soil column tests 10 days Fri 6/25/10 Thu 7/8/10 5

7 Complete Post Test Analyses 3 days Fri 7/9/10 Tue 7/13/10 6

8 Prepare Column Study Tech Memo 20 days Wed 7/14/10 Tue 8/10/10 7

9 Review Column Study Tech Memo 10 days Wed 8/11/10 Tue 8/24/10 8

10 Pilot Scale Demonstration 162 days Tue 6/1/10 Wed 1/12/11 1

11 Sample Candidate Pilot Study Area 5 days Tue 6/1/10 Mon 6/7/10 1

12 Analyze Samples from Candidate Area 10 days Tue 6/8/10 Mon 6/21/10 11

13 Build Pilot Study Percolation Area 20 days Wed 8/25/10 Tue 9/21/10 12,9

14 Install Pilot Study Monitoring Locations 10 days Wed 9/22/10 Tue 10/5/10 13

15 Sample Pilot Study Monitoring Locations 1 day Wed 10/6/10 Wed 10/6/10 14

16 Soil Flushing Percolation Period 30 days Thu 10/7/10 Wed 11/17/10 15

17 Complete Pilot Study Monitoring 20 days Thu 11/18/10 Wed 12/15/10 16

18 Prepare Pilot Study Report 10 days Thu 12/16/10 Wed 12/29/10 17

19 Review Pilot Study Report 10 days Thu 12/30/10 Wed 1/12/11 18

20 Submit Report to NDEP 0 days Wed 1/12/11 Wed 1/12/11 19
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Figure 5
Proposed Soil Flushing Evaluation Schedule 
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